Fahrplan

Dienstag

und Donnerstag

aul3er an gesetzlichen Feiertagen

qi GEMEINDE

ENORDHEIM

@%@BURGERSTIFTUNG
#* NORDHEIM

Nordheim Bahnhof (Abfahrt) 9:35 |110:35|]11:35||12:35|]|13:35||14.35||15:35||16:35||17:35
Bahnhofstral3e, Abzw. Bergstralie 9:36 ((10:36((11:36||12:36||13:36(|(14:36|(15:36||16:36||17:36
Panorama-, Bergstralde 9:37 (|10:37|(11:37|(12:37|]|13:37(|14:37|(15:37|(16:37||17:37
Auf dem Weihen 9:38 ((10:38((11:38|(12:38||13:38|(14:38|(15:38||16:38||17:38
Obere Gasse 9:40 ((10:40((11:40||12:40||13:40((14:40||15:40||16:40||17:40
Pfarrhaus 9:41 |]10:41(11:41||12:41||13:41||14:41||15:41||16:41||17:45
Kiga Hauptstral3e 9:42 |110:42|(11:42|(12:42|(13:42|]|14:42|(15:42|]|16:42
Lerchenstralie 9:43 |(10:43((11:43||12:43||13:43|(14:43||15:43|]16:43
Friedhof 9:44 |110:44|(11:44||12:44|(13:44||14:44|(15:44|]|16:44
LIDL 9:45 |(10:45((11:45||12:45||13:45|(14:45||15:45|]116:45
Obere Gasse 9:47 |110:47|(11:47||12:47|(13:47|]|14:47|(15:47|]|16:47
Pfarrhaus 9:48 |110:48|111:48|112:48|]|13:48||14:48|]|15:48|]|16:48
Kindergarten Hauptstr. 9:49 |110:49(111:49|1|12:49|]|13:49|114:49|]115:49|]|16:49
REWE 9:50 []10:50(]11:50|(12:50|(13:50|({14:50(|15:50(]|16:50

Nordhausen |Wartbergstral3e Ost 9:53 [[10:53((11:53||12:53||13:53|(14:53||15:53||16:53
Wartbergstral3e West 9:54 |110:54|111:54|112:54]113:54|114:54|115:54||16:54
Heuchelbergstral3e 9:55 | [10:55|(11:55||12:55||13:55(|(14:55||15:55|]|16:55
Kelterplatz 9:56 [[10:56|(11:56||12:56||13:56|(14:56||15:56||16:56
Oststral3e 9:57 ||10:57|[11:57||12:57||13:57|(14:57||15:57||16:57

Nordheim REWE 10:00]|11:00((12:00(({13:00||14:00||15:00(|16:00(|{17:00
Hausener Stral3e Sud 10:01]|11:01(|12:01{(13:01||14:01||15:01||16:01||17:01
Hausener Stral3e Ost 10:03(({11:03|(12:03|[13:03|[14:03||15:03|]16:03|]|17:03
Obere Gasse 10:05]]11:05|(12:05|[13:05||14:05|]15:05|[16:05|[17:05
Pfarrhaus 10:06||11:06||12:06||13:06||14:06|]15:06||16:06||17:06
Kindergarten Hauptstr. /Rathaus**| 9:11 10:07(|11:07||12:07||13:07||14:07||15:07||16:07||17:07
SOPO 10:08((11:08]]12:08((13:08]]14:08|[15:08|]|16:08|(17:08
Lerchenstralie 10:09]111:09((12:09((13:09|[14:09]|15:09((16:09((17:09
LIDL 9:13 10:10((11:11]|12:11((13:11]|14:11|(15:11||16:11|(17:11
Friedhof | 10:12((11:12|(12:12||13:12||14:12||15:12|(16:12|(17:12
Siegeshalle 9:15 10:14((11:14]]12:14((13:14||14:14|(15:14||16:14||17:14
Auf dem Weihen 10:16((11:16||12:16||13:16||14:16||15:16||16:16||17:16
Panorama-, Bergstralde 10:17(({11:17|(12:17||13:17||14:17||15:17|(15:17||17:17
Bahnhofstral3e, Abzw. Bergstralie 10:18(111:18((12:18((13:18||14:18||15:18((16:18|(17:18
Bahnhof (Ankunft) 9:18 10:20(111:20((12:20((13:20||14:20||15:20((16:20([17:20

** Bushaltestelle "Rathaus" wird nur 9.11 Uhr angefahren




